
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          23-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 191 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   17     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  13 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.70        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  3  209437 BE2076917-18 11.14330 1272.7864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 23       2 BE2127018-20 11.16430 1256.2451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17  3  210750 BE2116437-21 11.17510 1255.5853   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   3

  4 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 13       3 BE2095564-19 11.17200 1251.6155      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  4       4 BE2040492-20 11.17550 1247.2675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 19 10  220077 BE5040168-21 11.27011 1243.2441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  7  209518 BE2040286-20 11.19050 1239.1405      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17 10       2 BE2019347-19 11.20090 1238.6130   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17  6       3 BE2040779-20 11.20100 1238.4917   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 29       2 BE2115788-21 11.19120 1238.2861      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 12       5 BE2040583-20 11.19160 1237.3198      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  5       6 BE2095599-19 11.19190 1236.9544      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  6  212323 BE2126172-20 11.21400 1236.8330      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 20       3 BE5011662-21 11.19420 1234.6376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  4       2 BE2076928-18 11.22090 1233.3604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 19 12       2 BE5118265-21 11.29171 1227.5260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  3  1  215300 BE5047632-21 11.25390 1225.7045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 28       7 BE2095652-19 11.21390 1220.1398      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 26       8 BE2116041-21 11.21410 1219.9029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 19       9 BE2095541-19 11.21430 1219.6661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  5  3  211202 BE2065915-20 11.24081 1212.8636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  4       4 BE2040316-20 11.23150 1209.3391      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 19  1       3 BE5040149-21 11.32121 1207.8759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  2       3 BE2096032-19 11.26090 1205.3534      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 27      10 BE2040502-20 11.24280 1200.4413      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  3       5 BE2014839-20 11.24470 1198.7299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17  4       4 BE2116418-21 11.25590 1197.5566   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  27

 28 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  2  210134 BE2018707-19 11.25360 1196.6629      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 15       6 BE2115721-21 11.25090 1196.2204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 10       7 BE2115829-21 11.26310 1186.9587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  1       4 BE2126146-20 11.29190 1184.0673      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 19  5       4 BE5036788-20 11.36121 1181.9282      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  6      11 BE2115972-21 11.27220 1180.8138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          23-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 191 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 29      12 BE2040498-20 11.27470 1178.0463      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 24      13 DV6182699-21 11.27520 1177.4944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  7  3  210317 BE2125623-20 11.29320 1171.4649      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  5       8 BE2115704-21 11.28550 1171.0368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17 16       5 BE2116413-21 11.29590 1170.9418   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 14      14 BE2040474-20 11.28590 1170.1481      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  7      15 BE2095574-19 11.29050 1169.4946      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17  2       6 BE2040744-20 11.30170 1168.9933   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  41

 42 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  8      16 BE2115966-21 11.29110 1168.8420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17 14       7 BE2040719-20 11.30210 1168.5611      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 34      17 BE2095632-19 11.29150 1168.4073      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 21      18 DV6182691-21 11.29320 1166.5633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  3       5 BE2118315-20 11.32300 1163.4137      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  7  5       6 BE6222241-21 11.32320 1163.2012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  7  5       2 BE2125646-20 11.31170 1160.1563      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  9      19 BE2115906-21 11.30380 1159.4593      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29 14       9 BE2115804-21 11.30430 1159.3729      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  5       2 BE2018712-19 11.31200 1158.8272      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  2      10 BE2040310-20 11.30530 1158.3046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 20      20 BE2115998-21 11.30500 1158.1770      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 22      21 BE2116001-21 11.31020 1156.8974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  1      11 BE2040299-20 11.31120 1156.2804      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  2      22 BE2040459-20 11.31370 1153.1816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  5  5       2 BE2125070-19 11.34161 1146.1655      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34 18      23 BE2115932-21 11.33010 1144.3603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 CARLIER-FRANS        AVERBODE   1  7  1       3 BE2094620-19 11.34140 1141.5795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 17  5       8 BE2040767-20 11.35150 1137.6518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 29  9      12 BE2115796-21 11.34230 1136.3175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 12 10  220669 BE5037317-20 11.44530 1132.3133      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 34  1      24 BE2095555-19 11.35290 1129.1419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  3  2       2 BE5047668-21 11.41020 1127.0023      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          23-04-22 * Los  : 08.30             S:0311 * 
* Diest                    * 90 Jaarse                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    8     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  10 Deelnemers  * Inzet :0.80        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  1  210750 BE2116437-21 11.17510 1255.5853   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   1

  2 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 15  7  220077 BE5040168-21 11.27011 1243.2441      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23 23  209518 BE2115788-21 11.19120 1238.2861      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23 14       2 BE5011662-21 11.19420 1234.6376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 15  9       2 BE5118265-21 11.29171 1227.5260      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  3  1  215300 BE5047632-21 11.25390 1225.7045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16 13  209437 BE2116041-21 11.21410 1219.9029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 15  1       3 BE5040149-21 11.32121 1207.8759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  2       2 BE2116418-21 11.25590 1197.5566   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23  9       3 BE2115721-21 11.25090 1196.2204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23  4       4 BE2115829-21 11.26310 1186.9587      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  1       2 BE2115972-21 11.27220 1180.8138      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16 12       3 DV6182699-21 11.27520 1177.4944      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23  1       5 BE2115704-21 11.28550 1171.0368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  7       3 BE2116413-21 11.29590 1170.9418   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  2       4 BE2115966-21 11.29110 1168.8420      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16 10       5 DV6182691-21 11.29320 1166.5633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDE   1  2  1  212323 BE6222241-21 11.32320 1163.2012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  3       6 BE2115906-21 11.30380 1159.4593      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23  8       6 BE2115804-21 11.30430 1159.3729      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  9       7 BE2115998-21 11.30500 1158.1770      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16 11       8 BE2116001-21 11.31020 1156.8974      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  8       9 BE2115932-21 11.33010 1144.3603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23  3       7 BE2115796-21 11.34230 1136.3175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2  3  2       2 BE5047668-21 11.41020 1127.0023      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  6  4  210134 BE2118030-21 11.36460 1125.1151      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 23 11       8 BE2115779-21 11.36310 1123.3205      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 15 11       4 BE5040174-21 11.46161 1121.3067      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 15 13       5 BE5040153-21 11.46221 1120.7357      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   1 16  7      10 BE2115954-21 11.36540 1120.5832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


